
Fill in the gaps

Everlasting Love by Jamie Cullum

Hearts gone astray

Deep in her  (1)________  they go

I went away

Just when you needed me so

You won't regret

I'll  (2)________  back begging you

Won't you forget

Welcome  (3)________  we  (4)________  knew

Open up  (5)________  eyes

Then you'll realize

Here I stand with my

Everlasting love

Need you by my side

Girl to be my pride

Never be denied

Everlasting love

Hearts gone astray

Deep in her  (6)________  they go

I went away

Just when you needed me so

You won't regret

I'll come  (7)________  begging you

Won't you forget

Welcome love we once knew

Open up your eyes

Then you'll realize

Here I  (8)__________   (9)________  my

Everlasting love

Need you by my side

Girl to be my pride

Never be denied

Everlasting love

From the very start

Open up your heart

Feel that you're falling

Everlasting love...

Need a love to last forever

Need a love to last forever

Need a love to last forever

Need a love to last forever...

I need a  (10)________  to last forever
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. when

2. come

3. love

4. once

5. your

6. when

7. back

8. stand

9. with

10. love
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